13. PZU Pdétmaraton Warszawski 2018-03-25
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ore AW N

Nazwisko Imie
MISZTELA WITOLD
PIENKOSZ PIOTR
WRONOWSKI MARIUSZ
ZIENIEWICZ SLAWOMIR
SUSEL ALEK

SOBOTA NATALIA

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé
WARSZAWA
DEBLIN
LEGIONOWO
BIALYSTOK
MIKOLOW
POZNAN

Team

AMS Sports Team
DSS Orleta, Skok Chmielewskiego

Start Biatystok

Kraj

Rok

1972
1981
1978
1954
1988
1993

Mce
Kat

5km

00:16:37
00:17:45
00:19:19
00:19:53
00:22:56
00:16:39

10km

00:36:32
00:38:20
00:41:59
00:43:04
00:49:18
00:47:21

15km

00:57:30
01:02:06
01:07:00
01:09:53
01:20:02
01:20:54

20km

01:17:42
01:26:23
01:31:59
01:38:14
01:50:45
01:54:30

Czas
netto
01:25:49

01:35:20
01:41:41
01:48:52
02:00:10
02:05:10

Czas
brutto
01:25:49

01:35:20
01:41:41
01:48:52
02:00:10
02:16:10

S

M
1
2
3
4
5

Strona: 1



